UNOFFICIAL COPY

RELEASE DEED (ILLINOIS)

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RE-LEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

96176075

. DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50 . T+0011 TRAN 0632 03/08/96 09:45:00 . +2310 + RV +-96-176075

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

OF THOSE THE PARTY.	}		
	The	above space is for t	he recorder's use only
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRI	ESENTS, That the	Pinnacle Bank,	formerly known as
Pank of LaGrowe Park			
for and in consideration of the payment of the ind		mortgage	hereinafter
mentioned, and the cancellation of all the notes th	ereby secured, and of the	sum of one dollar,	the receipt whereof is hereby
confessed, does hereby REMISE, RFLFASE, CONV	VEY and QUIT CLAIM ur	no <u>Patricia</u>	A. Murray, widowed,
not since remarried.			
			<i>\</i>
heirs, legal representative and assigns, all the right			
by a certain <u>mortgage</u>	, bearing da	ite the7th	day of
May			
in the State of Illinois, in book of	records, on page	, as document No	93364020 , to the
premises therein described, situated in the County of	of	Cook	in the State of Illinois, to wit:
1			
Lots 35 and 36 in Block 21 in 4	West Grossia e, be	ing a subdivis	ion of the West 1/2
of the West 1/2 of Section 3,			
Principal Meridian, in Cook Cook			
	N.C.		
√			

CKA: 4527 Blanchan Ave. Brookfield, Il. 60513 96176075 75 96176075

(NOTE: It additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8/2" x 11" sheet.)	* *
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining.	
Permanent Index Number(s) 18-03-317-013, 014 & 015	
THE STREET AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE STREET OF THE STREET	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said, Pinnacle Bank	_, has caused these
presents to be signed by its <u>Vice President</u> , and attested by its <u>Assistant Secretary</u>	_, and its seal to be
hereto affixed, this 23rd day of February 19 96	
Du (a)	

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

Page 1 of 2 Illiana Financial FORM NO 835

Seffery S. Loveland
Tive: Vice President

Attest: Library Library

Barbara A. Hasier
Title: Assistant Secretary

STATE	of ILLINOIS UNC	OFFICIAL THE Understand of	ALCOPY Notary Public in and for said County, in the State =foresaid, D
) SS	HEREBY CERTIFY	I that the above named Jeffery S. Loveland as
COUNT	TY OF <u>Cook</u>)	Barbara A. Hasi perionally knowing	ime to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to t
eg tal	- 17 - 18 - 18年 - 18年 - 18年 - 18 - 18日 - 18年 -	respectively, appears signed and delivered the free and voluntar and the said Vice Asst. Secretar corporate seal of Asst. Secretar	as such, Vice President and Asst-Secretary of before me this day in person and acknowledged that the the said instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and y act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes, therein set for President then and there acknowledged that the said Bank to be affixed to said instrument as said Bank to be affixed to said instrument as said y's own free and voluntary act, and as the free ar Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
4144444	*********	Given under my hand day ofFebru	d and notarial seal this 23rd 19 96
	"OFFICIAL SFAL" CAROLYN S. ABNER	uay 01	Court A Steer
No	otary Public St. Con Minois Commission Expired 7/2/98		Notary Public
Rocoross	Continuation Extraor		My commission expires
Whin inne	<i>y</i>) -	Mail subsequent tax bills to:
	rument was prepared by: Geri Eakin		(Name)
(Name)		0	(Address)
(Address)) P.O. Box 1135		(Vooless)
	LaGrange Park, Il.	60526	
	1、高大学と古典学業を建立。		Punju Control
:46176()73			x.n.x.
RELEASE DEED	24	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	MAIL TO: Vinacle Brink Sites Sherwood